1NTEH»
bl OXK opblH6acapbl
YcnaHosa ®.A.
2017.

D aKkynbTaTUBTX cabaKTblIH ataysbl
CamonosHaHue
HBM
WNHdopmaTmka
dusnka
MHpopmaTmka
CnecapHoe geno

MHpopmaTurka
VcTopua KasaxcraHa
VH®popmaTtnka

HacToNbHbIA TEHHUC
MH(popmaTrka
Camono3HaHue

MHpopmaTnka

Kasak agebuell
Ka3sak T
pauns
MHopmaTnka

TexHosnorua
Kasak T
[enonpon3soAcTso
MHpopmaTtnka
30X
UepueHue
MpodeccroHanbHbIA aHT A3bIK
MHpopmaTuka
JInHreuct
DU3.XNMNA
30X
MHpopmaTnka

XpomTay Tay-KeH TeXHUKa/bIK KonaemKLae XXypriuieTtil
(haKynbTaTUBTX cabaKTapAably, XXyMbIC KecTeci 2017-2018 0Ky Xbl/ibl

Tobbl
101
npPAMU
102(3)
ramMo
102(2)
ramMo

FO30PMIMN

104 Cnc

105 Ofnl

106 ANA

201
MPMIMU
202 raMO

203 OMNun

JKeTeKNnHL, aTbl-XeLl

Abpyanvesa A.A.
bernmbaes A.Y.
Mcmarynos A.b.

Kopne6aesa X.Y.
Mcmarynos A.b.

Mcnaes X.3.
M3Taesa N A.
Mynpawesa B.K.
CaroBa A.K.
["aszeeBa A.X.
M3TaeBa . A.
Abgyannesa A.A.
CaroBa A.K.
TantaHoBa A.A.
YcnaHoBa ®.A.
bupxaHosa C.A.

Wcwmarynos A.B.

CaTtmyxaH6eTtoBa A.b.

YcnaHoBa @.A.
TanTtaHoBa A.A.

XaceHoBa I'.

TokcaHbaeBa H.K.
BuceHb6aeBa M.P.

XypmeT6ek K.
Wcmarynos A.B.
EpmaHosa K.C.
Mykawesa . K.
Tokcambaesa H.K.
WM3Taesa . A.

Carart caHbl

34
30
32
30
38
30

36
20
30

36
36
34

36

30
22
30

38

30
22
30

30

36
30

30
36
32
30
36
36

CeliceHb1 CapceHbl
1600-1700
150160
16°°-170
15mr16m
15a+16m
1500-16wm
15°°-16w0
, 500-1600
1500-160° .
15m-1610
1600- 17

K1IrHM1H»

AVPEKTOPbI
Myngawe”b. K-

w.I/IT*%

BeliceH61

1600-1700

1500-160

1600-17°0

1500-1600

1600- 1700

1500-1600

Kyma

1500-1600

1600-1700

15«0-1600

1500-16 0«

CeHb61
1000- 1100

09°°-1000

1000- 11

09mo-1000
1000- 110

09°°-1000

090/ 1000
1000-1100 1



lMcuxonorusa
Kabl6u Ka3ak Tun

Kasak Tuii
KynbTyponorus

Kac36m Kasak Tw
K3abu Kasak Tw
TexHonoruns
["opHoe geno
BBP
MHpopmaTurka
Mapklueiigepckoe feno
CBapoyHoe fgeno
Ayput
MHhopmaTnka
K3abu kasak Tw

MHpopmaTumka
[Mcuxonorusa

LLikona npasa
MHpopmaTrka
["opHoe pgeno
dusnyeckas Kynbtypa
AneKTpoTexHuKa
MonTax NISMO

MHpopmaTurka
onn

dusnyeckas KynbTypa
®usnyeckas KynbTypa

203k OINK

204 C[l

205 Or

301
MPMIMU
302 rasMo

303 C[
304 YuA

305 TOP3

306 BnO

401
MPMIMU

402 roaMO
402k F'OMO

403 Ornmn

405 TOPS

Abpyanvesa A.A.
Caragatos P.T.

YcnaHoBa ®.A.
Mynpawesa b.K.

Carapgatos P.T.
CayaHoBa T.K.

CaTmyxaH6eToBa A.B.

XKymabaesa [.K.
AiTekewos A.A.
Wcmarynos A.b.
OcnaHosa J1.
AneTos K.I.
Kuprunsbaesa A.K.
MN3taeBa . A.
YcnaHoBa ®.A.
N3TtaeBa . A.
Abpyanunesa A.A.
CarbiH A.C.

Wcmarynos A.b.
Ycrabaes K.K.

Ymupbekosa A.T.
Karvnposa O.B.
KanumxaHos A.A.

M3Taesa IN.A.
Ypasb6aesa I'.H.

EprasuH P.C
Cyitngukos P.C

34
30
20
30
30
36
30
30
28
38
30
22
30

36
36

36
30

30
34
30
30
30
22

36
30

30
30

1600-1700

1600-171

15°°-16w

1500-1600

15mr160

15°°46°°

— O =00
% S

15m16m

1600-17@

1500-1600

15m16m

16°0-1700

1600-1700

1600-1700

150«-16«0

1504160

15W 16w

15mr16m

15a% 1601

1600-17n

15m1600
1600-17°0
15°°-16™

1100- 1204
15m16m

1000- 1100
15m1610



